
 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 - 2024 

 
Autumn  

 

Year 10 and 11 Enrolment Day: Thursday 7th September 

Year 12 and 13 Enrolment Day: Friday 8th September 

Term Begins: Monday 11th September 

Half term: Wednesday 18th- Friday 27th October (inclusive) 

End of term: Thursday 14th December 

College closed: Friday 22nd  December (12pm) 

 

 
Spring 

 
Term Begins:   Monday 8th January 

Half Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

End of Term for students: Wednesday 27th March (half day) 

 
 

Summer 
 

Term Begins: Thursday 18th April 

Half term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

End of Term for students: Wednesday 26th June (Summer Exhibition PM) 

 

 

 

 


